Y =/ 2l

PRESENTED BY caa_'l:'REElg

PRESENTED BY caa_"_:’:%'s?

E @

ALLIED INTERIOR PRODUCTS
A Beacon Roofing Supply Company

Pro Mazda Grand Prix of St. Petersburg Presented by Allied Building Products

Streets of St. Petersburg, Florida — March 9-11, 2018
1.8-mile 14-turn street circuit

Track Records:

Qualifying — Conor Daly

No.

2

3

8

9

10
12
27
78
79
80
81
82

83
90
91

Driver

Carlos Cunha
Rinus VeeKay (R)

Oliver Askew (R)
Nikita Lastochkin
Robert Megennis (R)
Harrison Scott (R)
James Raven (R)
Lodovico Laurini (R)
Kris Wright (R)
David Malukas (R)
Rafael Martins (R)
Andres Gutierrez (R)
Sting Ray Robb

Charles Finelli
Parker Thompson (R)

Hometown

Campinas, Brazil
Hoofddorp, Netherlands

Melbourne, FL
Moscow, Russia
New York, NY

Althorne, England

Portsmouth, England
Busseto, Italy

St. Petersburg, Russia
Chicago, IL

Sao Paulo, Brazil
Monterrey, Mexico
Payette, ID

New York, NY
Red Deer, Canada

Antonio Serravalle (R) Markham, Canada

R = Series Rookie

Entries: 16

Engine: 2.0-liter Mazda developed MZR-PM18A (275 HP
Tire:  Cooper Tire

1:10.352 = 92.108 mph March 27, 2010

Residence

Campinas, Brazil

Hoofddorp, Netherlands

Jupiter, FL

Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
Althorne, England
Portsmouth, England
Busseto, Italy
Pittsburgh, PA
Chicago, IL

Sao Paulo, Brazil
Monterrey, Mexico
Payette, ID

Locust Valley, NY
Red Deer, Canada
Markham, Canada

Race — Jack Hawksworth

Team

Juncos Racing
Juncos Racing

Cape Motorsports
Cape Motorsports
Juncos Racing

RP Motorsport Racing
DEForce Racing

RP Motorsport Racing
BN Racing

BN Racing

Team Pelfrey

Team Pelfrey

Team Pelfrey

BN Racing/FatBoy Racing!

Exclusive Autosport
Exclusive Autosport

Entry List

As of March 4, 2018

1:11.439 = 90.707 mph March 24, 2012

Sponsors

Juncos Racing

Jumbo Supermarkets/La Place Restaurants/
KNAF Talent First

Mazda Motorsports/Mockett & Co/Rising Star Racing
Russkaya Mekhanika

Palo Alto Networks

epicura/Masterpack Innovative Printing

TBA

epicura/Laurini Officine Meccaniche
MasterTech/PPG/Wright Automotive Group
HMD Trucking

Gap Guard

Prisma/Riverina

Trademark Dental/Munk Family Dental/
Intervention.com

Allsport

Exclusive Autosport/Badlands Motorsport Resort
Exclusive Autosport



